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MODEL APPROVED
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres
Princess 40M

Posillipo Technema 95
Princess 85MY

Ferretti Yachts 850
Princess 78

Azimut Magellano 76

Evo Marine 76
Princess 23M

Princess S72
Princess S72

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts

REF:

PBS1419
PB1425
PB1167

PBS1426

PBS1449
PB1432
PB1444
PB1363
PB1326

PRINCESS APPROVED  PA0443

Princess 64 PBS1423
Princess 60 PRINCESS APPROVED  PA0492
Princess 60 PB1437
Sunseeker Manhattan 60 PB1450
Princess 58 PB1368
Princess 57 PBS1401
Princess 56 PRINCESS APPROVED  PA0501
Princess 56 PB1387
Princess 56 PB1388
Princess 56 PB1421
Princess 56 PB1385
Princess 55 PB1412
Princess 54 PB1393
Princess 54 PB1362
Princess 52 PB1395
Princess 52 PB1338

YEAR

2017
2005
2010
2018
2013
2013
2007
2003
2016/17
2016

2015
2017
2012
2006
2008
2006
2017
2015
2014
2014
2014
2017
2008/09
2009
2016
2014

ENGINES

MTU 3509hp
MTU 2000hp
CAT 1925hp
MAN 1800hp
CAT 1723hp
MAN 1000hp
CAT C32
MAN 1300hp
MAN 1800hp
MAN 1800hp

CAT 1150hp
Volvo 900hp

Volvo 800hp

MAN CRM 900hp

Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 725hp
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PRICE

12,500,000
1,475,000
2,490,000

Call for Price
1,725,000
2,250,000

900,000
880,000
2,195,000
1,995,000

1,695,000
1,299,000
899,950
535,000
499,000
595,000
975,000
995,000
925,000
885,000
695,000
1,229,000
590,000
549,950
749,000
719,000

TAX LYING

Ex. Tax Greece
Mallorca
Ex. Tax Cyprus
Italy
Ex. Tax Bodrum, Turkey
Sicily

Ex. Tax Imperia, ltaly
Swanwick
Swanwick

Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca

Croatia

Ex. Tax Due Mallorca
Swanwick
Mallorca
Spain
Swanwick
Ex. Tax Plymouth
France
Swanwick
Ex. Tax Swanwick

Poole
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STATUS

Price Reduction
Sale Pending 14-May-18

New Listing

New Listing

Price Reduction

Sale Pending 09-May-18
New Listing

Sale Pending

New Listing
Price reduction

Price reduction

Sale Pending


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-40m-6584794/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-ferretti-yachts-850-6592678/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-azimut-magellano-76-6683534/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-evo-marine-76-6707708/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-23m-6271081/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-6191593/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-5862930/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-6592468/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-6693240/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-6011639/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-6527046/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6709004/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6379406/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6485571/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6327526/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-6394420/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-55-6574308/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6321442/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-6342374/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-6237580/

Princess 50 MklII
Princess 50 Mklll

Princess 50 Mkll
Princess 50
Princess 49
Princess 49
Princess 43

Princess 43
Princess 43
Princess 43
Princess 42

Used Sports Yachts

Princess V78
Princess V62
Princess V62

Princess V56
Princess V56

Princess V53
Princess V53
Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48 Deck
Princess V48
Princess V48 Open

Princess V48 Open
Princess V48

Princess V48
Princess V42

Princess V42

PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PB1411

PBS1346

PB1333
PB1168
PB1441
PA0490
PA0499

PBS1399

PB1422
PB1429
PB1431

PB1262
PA0495
PB1400
PA0500
PB1085
PB1442
PB1409
PA0498
PB1443
PB1392
PB1378

PBS1440

PB1436
PB1445

PBS1440

PB1433
PA0481
PB1439

2010
2009
2005
2003
2017
2017
2016
2014
2014

2014
2006/07

2010
2013
2010
2010
2010
2009
2007
2013
2011
2017
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2010/11
2010

CAT 715hp
Volvo 670hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 550hp
Volvo 550hp

Cummins 550hp

Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp

CAT 1825hp
CAT 1150hp
MTU 1217hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 800hp
CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo IPS 600
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 370hp
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469,000
390,000
279,000
279,000
860,000
869,000
589,000
549,000
445,000

495,000
239,000

1,300,000
899,000
725,000
475,000
349,950
465,000
375,000
599,000
465,000
825,000
595,000
525,000
549,000
525,000
525,000
495,000
299,000
279,000

Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax
Ex. Tax

Ex. Tax

Mallorca

Turkey - Bodrum
Gosport
Vilamoura, Portugal
Ibiza

Mallorca
Swanwick
Mallorca

Spain

Swanwick

Port Solent

UK - South Coast
Mallorca
Lymington
Swanwick
Turkey
Neudstadt
Sardinia

Due Swanwick
Lymington
Mallorca
Mallorca
Menorca
Mallorca
Beaulieu-Sur-Mer, France
Menorca
Plymouth

Due Swanwick

Lymington

Updated: 08/06/2018

New Listing

Sale Pending 04-Jun-18

Sale Pending 18-May-18

Sale Pending
Sale Pending 18-May-18
Sale Pending

New Listing
New Listing

Sale Pending 16-May-18
New Listing

New Listing

New Listing
Sale Pending


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6525665/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6187155/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6197054/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-6700996/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-49-6637104/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-6526985/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-6335496/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-6620982/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v78-5846212/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4531146/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6706847/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-6578847/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6718779/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-6713893/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6500792/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6712690/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6698545/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-6715403/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-6693545/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-6637494/

Princess V40
Fairline Targa 47 GT

Fairline Targa 47
Fairline Phantom 46

Fairline Targa 44
Windy 43 Typhoon
Princess V42

Princess V39
Princess V39

Bavaria 29 DC

Chris Craft Calypso 30

Chris Craft Launch 28
Chris Craft Launch 22

Tenders
Williams 385

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB1405
PB1438
PBS1448
PB1447
PD0497
PB1410
PB1439
PB1420
PB1404
PB1415

PB1446
PB1413

PB1382

PB1380

2017
2009
2007
2005
2009/10
2002
2010
2015
2012

2006

2018
2007

2004

2016

Volvo 330hp
Volvo 500hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 370 hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 370 hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 225hp

Mercruiser 300hp
Mercruiser 300hp

Volvo 280hp

Textron 850MPE
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£

440000
299,950
275,000
225000
259,000
139,000
279,000
345,000
229,000 Ex. Tax
49,900

251,305 Ex.Tax
72,500

37,500

30,652 Ex. Tax

Denia

Port Solent
Menorca
[pswich,UK
Swanwick
France
Lymington
London
Gibraltar

Mallorca

Mallorca
Mallorca

Mallorca

Plymouth

Updated: 08/06/2018

New Listing
New Listing
New Listing
Sale Pending 19-May-18

Sale Pending 31-May-18

New Listing
Price Reduction


https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-6699252/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-47-gt-6711723/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-47--6723149/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-phantom-46-6733691/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-windy-43-typhoon-6530479/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6599920/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-6547283/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-bavaria-29-dc-6079005/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-calypso-30-6714266/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-launch-28-6608999/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-launch-22-6384208/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-williams-turbojet-tender-385s-6370585/

ENJOY THE COMFORT OF
DEALING WITH THE LARGEST AND
MOST ESTABLISHED PRINCESS
DEALER IN THE WORLD

Southampton, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)1489 557744 | E-mail: pbi@princess.co.uk
London, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)207 499 5050 | E-mail: london@princess.co.uk
Plymouth, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)1752 600657 | E-mail: plymouth@princess.co.uk

Puerto Banus, Marbella | Tel: Int.+34 952 818 141 | E-mail: marbella@princessmysales.com

Puerto Portals, Mallorca | Tel: Int.+34 971 676 439 | E-mail: baleares@princessmysales.com

Neustadt, Germany | Tel: Int.+49 160 616 1640 | E-mail: stefan.wilms®@princessmysales.com

SOUTHAMPTON | LONDON | PLYMOUTH | CHANNEL ISLANDS | GERMANY | SWITZERLAND | TURKEY | SPAIN | BALEARICS ISLANDS
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