Updated: 08/06/2018



MODEL	APPROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES	£ / €	PRICE	TAX	LYING	STATUS
Click on the Model to Visit the	Full Online Details								
Used Flybridge Motor Yacht	s Over 20 Metres								
Princess 40M		PBS1419	2017	MTU 3509hp	£	12,500,000	Ex. Tax	Greece	Price Reduction
Posillipo Technema 95		PB1425	2005	MTU 2000hp	€	1,475,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending 14-May-18
Princess 85MY		PB1167	2010	CAT 1925hp	€	2,490,000	Ex. Tax	Cyprus	
Ferretti Yachts 850		PBS1426	2018	MAN 1800hp	€	Call for Price		Italy	
Princess 78		PBS1449	2013	CAT 1723hp	£	1,725,000	Ex. Tax	Bodrum, Turkey	New Listing
Azimut Magellano 76		PB1432	2013	MAN 1000hp	€	2,250,000		Sicily	
Evo Marine 76		PB1444	2007	CAT C32	€	900,000	Ex. Tax	Imperia, Italy	New Listing
Princess 23M		PB1363	2003	MAN 1300hp	£	880,000		Swanwick	
Princess S72		PB1326	2016/17	MAN 1800hp	£	2,195,000		Swanwick	
Princess S72	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0443	2016	MAN 1800hp	£	1,995,000		Mallorca	Price Reduction
Used Flybridge Motor Yacht	<u>s</u>								
Princess 64		PBS1423	2015	CAT 1150hp	€	1,695,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending 09-May-18
Princess 60	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0492	2017	Volvo 900hp	£	1,299,000		Mallorca	New Listing
Princess 60		PB1437	2012	Volvo 800hp	£	899,950		Mallorca	
Sunseeker Manhattan 60		PB1450	2006	MAN CRM 900hp	£	535,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending
Princess 58		PB1368	2008	Volvo 775hp	£	499,000		Mallorca	
Princess 57		PBS1401	2006	Volvo 775hp	€	595,000		Croatia	
Princess 56	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0501	2017	Volvo 800hp	£	975,000	Ex. Tax	Due Mallorca	New Listing
Princess 56		PB1387	2015	Volvo 800hp	£	995,000		Swanwick	Price reduction
Princess 56		PB1388	2014	Volvo 800hp	€	925,000		Mallorca	
Princess 56		PB1421	2014	Volvo 800hp	£	885,000		Spain	
Princess 56		PB1385	2014	Volvo 800hp	£	695,000		Swanwick	Price reduction
Princess 55		PB1412	2017	Volvo 800hp	£	1,229,000	Ex. Tax	Plymouth	
Princess 54		PB1393	2008/09	Volvo 775hp	€	590,000		France	
Princess 54		PB1362	2009	Volvo 775hp	£	549,950		Swanwick	
Princess 52		PB1395	2016	Volvo 725hp	£	749,000	Ex. Tax	Swanwick	Sale Pending
Princess 52		PB1338	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	719,000		Poole	

Princess 50 MkIII		PB1411	2010	CAT 715hp	£	469,000		Mallorca	
Princess 50 MkIII		PBS1346	2009	Volvo 670hp	€	390,000	Ex. Tax Turke	y - Bodrum	
Princess 50 MkII		PB1333	2005	Volvo 675hp	£	279,000		Gosport	
Princess 50		PB1168	2003	Volvo 480hp	€	279,000	Vilamour	a, Portugal	
Princess 49		PB1441	2017	Volvo 550hp	£	860,000		Ibiza	New Listing
Princess 49	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0490	2017	Volvo 550hp	£	869,000		Mallorca	
Princess 43	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0499	2016	Cummins 550hp	£	589,000		Swanwick	Sale Pending 04-Jun-18
Princess 43		PBS1399	2014	Volvo 435hp	€	549,000	Ex. Tax	Mallorca	
Princess 43		PB1422	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	445,000	Ex. Tax	Spain	
Princess 43		PB1429	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	495,000		Swanwick	
Princess 42		PB1431	2006/07	Volvo 435hp	£	239,000		Port Solent	Sale Pending 18-May-18
Used Sports Yachts								7	
Princess V78		PB1262	2010	CAT 1825hp	£	1,300,000	UK - S	outh Coast	
Princess V62		PA0495	2013	CAT 1150hp	£	899,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending
Princess V62		PB1400	2010	MTU 1217hp	£	725,000		Lymington	Sale Pending 18-May-18
Princess V56	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0500	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	475,000		Swanwick	Sale Pending
Princess V56		PB1085	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	349,950	Ex. Tax	Turkey	
Princess V53		PB1442	2009	Volvo 775hp	€	465,000		Neudstadt	
Princess V53		PB1409	2007	Volvo 800hp	€	375,000		Sardinia	
Princess V52	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0498	2013	CAT 715hp	£	599,000	Due	Swanwick	New Listing
Princess V52		PB1443	2011	CAT 715hp	£	465,000		Lymington	New Listing
Princess V48 Open		PB1392	2017	Volvo 435hp	€	825,000		Mallorca	
Princess V48 Deck		PB1378	2016	Volvo 435hp	£	595,000		Mallorca	Sale Pending 16-May-18
Princess V48		PBS1440	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	525,000		Menorca	New Listing
Princess V48 Open		PB1436	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	549,000		Mallorca	
Princess V48 Open		PB1445	2014	Volvo IPS 600	£	525,000	Beaulieu-Sur-N	Mer, France	New Listing
Princess V48		PBS1440	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	525,000		Menorca	
Princess V48		PB1433	2013	Volvo 435hp	£	495,000		Plymouth	
Princess V42	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0481	2010/11	Volvo 370hp	£	299,000	Due	Swanwick	New Listing
Princess V42		PB1439	2010	Volvo 370hp	£	279,000		Lymington	Sale Pending

Princess V40		PB1405	2017	Volvo 330hp	£	440000	Denia	
Fairline Targa 47 GT		PB1438	2009	Volvo 500hp	£	299,950	Port Solent	New Listing
Fairline Targa 47		PBS1448	2007	Volvo 575hp	€	275,000	Menorca	New Listing
Fairline Phantom 46		PB1447	2005	Volvo 480hp	£	225000	lpswich,UK	New Listing
Fairline Targa 44	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0497	2009/10	Volvo 370 hp	£	259,000	Swanwick	Sale Pending 19-May-18
Windy 43 Typhoon		PB1410	2002	Volvo 480hp	£	139,000	France	
Princess V42		PB1439	2010	Volvo 370 hp	£	279,000	Lymington	Sale Pending 31-May-18
Princess V39		PB1420	2015	Volvo 330hp	£	345,000	London	
Princess V39		PB1404	2012	Volvo 330hp	£	229,000 Ex. Tax	Gibraltar	
Bavaria 29 DC		PB1415	2006	Volvo 225hp	€	49,900	Mallorca	
Chris Craft Calypso 30		PB1446	2018	Mercruiser 300hp	£	251,305 Ex.Tax	Mallorca	New Listing
Chris Craft Launch 28		PB1413	2007	Mercruiser 300hp	£	72,500	Mallorca	Price Reduction
Chris Craft Launch 22		PB1382	2004	Volvo 280hp	£	37,500	Mallorca	
<u>Tenders</u>								
Williams 385		PB1380	2016	Textron 850MPE	£	30,652 Ex. Tax	Plymouth	

Updated: 08/06/2018



Southampton, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)1489 557744 | E-mail: pbi@princess.co.uk

London, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)207 499 5050 | E-mail: london@princess.co.uk

Plymouth, England | Tel: Int.+44 (0)1752 600657 | E-mail: plymouth@princess.co.uk

Puerto Banus, Marbella | Tel: Int.+34 952 818 141 | E-mail: marbella@princessmysales.com

Puerto Portals, Mallorca | Tel: Int.+34 971 676 439 | E-mail: baleares@princessmysales.com

Neustadt, Germany | Tel: Int.+49 160 616 1640 | E-mail: stefan.wilms@princessmysales.com

SOUTHAMPTON | LONDON | PLYMOUTH | CHANNEL ISLANDS | GERMANY | SWITZERLAND | TURKEY | SPAIN | BALEARICS ISLANDS

Registered Office: 6 Athena Court, Athena Drive, Tachbrook Park, Warwick, CV34 6RT, England | Registered in England No: 829659 | VAT No: GB 120 9973 64